
COMM SW COR, RUN N 27.20 FT TO N
A CO RD, RUN E ALONG R/W 740.66 
RUN N 177 FT, W 106 FT, N 183 FT

NASH RONALD CLAYTON
2697 SW KING ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

27-4S-16-03215-003
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2697 SW KING ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,726 83.3490 50.01 86,317 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1296

BAS 1,296 100 1,296 25,925

UCP 240 20 48 960

UEP 264 70 185 3,701

UOP 120 25 30 600

UOP 340 25 85 1,700

USP 80 35 28 560

UST 120 45 54 1,080

2,460 1,726 34,527

UOP= N10 W34 S10 E34$ BAS= W34 USP= N10 W8 S10 E8$ W8 UOP=
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E22 N12 W22$ E22 UCP= S20 E12 N20 W12$ E22 N24$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 50

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 600

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 50 2007 2007 3 50 400

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

8,450

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.95 AC 1.00 1.00 1.05 16,000.00 16,800.00 15,960


